
UNINA99105116943033211. Record Nr.

Titolo The Morning Chronicle survey of labour and the poor : the metropolitan
districts / / Henry Mayhew

Pubbl/distr/stampa Abingdon, Oxon : , : Routledge, , 2017

ISBN 1-315-47015-2
1-315-47017-9
1-315-47016-0

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (254 pages)

Collana Routledge library editions : the history of social welfare ; ; volume 21

Disciplina 305.56900000000002

Soggetti Working class - Great Britain
Poor - Great Britain
Electronic books.
London (England) Social conditions
Great Britain Social conditions 19th century

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali First published in 1981 by Caliban Books.

Nota di contenuto chapter Letter XLI: Monday, March 11, 1850 -- chapter Letter XLII:
Thursday, March 14, 1850 -- chapter Letter XLIII: Tuesday, March 19,
1850 -- chapter Letter XLIV: Monday, March 25, 1850 -- chapter Letter
XLV: Friday, March 29, 1850 -- chapter Letter XLVI: Wednesday, April 3,
1850 -- chapter Letter XLVII: Thursday, April 11, 1850 -- chapter
Letter XLVIII: Friday, April 19, 1850 -- chapter Letter XLIX: Thursday,
April 25, 1850 -- chapter Letter L: Thursday, May 2, 1850 -- chapter
Letter LI: Thursday, May 9, 1850 -- chapter Letter LII: Thursday, May
16, 1850 -- chapter Letter LIII: Saturday, May 25, 1850 -- chapter
Letter LIV: Thursday, May 30, 1850.

Autore Mayhew Henry <1812-1887, >

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


